
Ala Carte
D M S

M E N U

Adult Lunch Entree $2.75

Student Extra Lunch Entree

Baked Chips
Brownie Bites (4 ea)
Cheez-Its
Fresh Baked Cookie
Fruit Snacks
Granola Bar

$2.25

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75

Rice Krispie Treats
Velvet Ice Cream Treat

$1.00
$1.50

Adult Breakfast Entree $2.50

Student Extra Bfast Entree $1.50

Extra Fresh Fruit
Extra Fresh Vegetable

$0.75
$0.75



Ala Carte
D M S

M E N U

Bottled Water $1.00

Tropicana Juice $2.00

Juice Boxes (6.75oz) $0.75

Milk $0.60


