

Ald Carte DMS

MENU

Adult Breaktast Entree	\$2.50
Adult Lunch Entree	\$2.75
Student Extra Bfast Entree	\$1.50
Student Extra Lunch Entree	\$2.25
Extra Fresh Fruit	\$0.75
Extra Fresh Vegetable	\$0.75
Baked Chips	\$1.00
Brownie Bites (4 ea)	\$1.00
Cheez-Its	\$0.50
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.50
Fruit Snacks	\$1.00
Granola Bar	\$0.75
Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.00
Velvet Ice Cream Treat	\$1.50



Ald Carte DMS

D M S M E N U

Bottled Water \$1.00

Tropicana Juice \$2.00

Juice Boxes (6.75oz) \$0.75

Milk \$0.60